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Tariff Item

48.07.031
Ex 48.07.159.19L

Tariff Item
07.01.021

07.01.031
07.01.041
07.04.001
08.09.000.05C
08.09.000.09F
12.03.000.01A
12.03.000.09G
12.03.000.11J
12.03.000.21F
12.03.000.39)
12.03.000.41L
12.03.000.58E
12.03.000.69L
15.03.009
15.15.009
16.03.000.01L
19.07.001
20.06.001

Ex 21.07.018.01A
Ex 21.07.018.41L

to
Ex 21.07.018.51H
Ex. 21.07.018.71B

to
Ex 21.07.018.89E
Ex 48.01.121.09D
Ex 48.01.129.09E
48.07.049.11E

48.07.131.02D
48.07.131.08C
48.07.151.02E
48.07.159.02F

07.01.001
07.01.051
07.01.059
07.04.002

07.04.005 to
07.04.009
07.05.031
08.08.000.01G
11.02.005

12.03.000.32A
12.03.000.52F
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SECOND SCHEDULE
EXEMPTIONS CREATED

Classes of Goods
Goods imported from and being the produce or manufacture of Australia:

2175

Printing and writing paper, adhesive, other than self adhesive, as may be determined by the Minister of Customs

Photographic dry mounting tissue paper

THIRD SCHEDULE
EXEMPTIONS WITHDRAWN

Classes of Goods

Capers and olives, fresh or chilled
Onions, fresh or chilled
Mushrooms, fresh or chilled

Herbs, including mixtures

Other fruit, fresh (excluding passion fruit)

Subterranean clover seeds
Other clover seeds
Grass seeds

Other fodder seeds

Flower seeds other than in retail packs

Tree seeds

Vegetable seeds other than in retail packs
Other seeds, fruit and spores, of a kind used for sowing

Lard stearin, oleostearin and tallow stearin; lard oil and tallow oil, not emulsified
or mixed or prepared in any way

Spermaceti, crude, pressed or refined, whether or not coloured; insect waxes (other
than beeswax), whether or not coloured

Fish extracts

Communion wafers, passover bread

Ginger preserved in syrup

Special food preparations for dietetic purposes, as approved by the Minister of
Customs as admissible in terms of Part II of the Customs Tariff

Dry flong
Carbonless copying paper

Transfer printing paper

Filter paper, coated or impregnated

FOURTH SCHEDULE
Goods imported from and being the produce or manufacture of Australia:

Vegetables, fresh or chilled (other than capers, olives, onions and mushrooms),

not including tomatoes

Dried, dehydrated or evaporated tomatoes, whole, cut, sliced, broken or in pow-

der form, not further prepared

Dried, dehydrated or evaporated tomatoes, whole, cut, sliced, broken or in pow-
der, not further prepared: other kinds

Other peas

Strawberries

Groats, meal and pellets—other than of wheat, meslin, maize, oats and barley

Flower and vegetable seeds in retail packs

Date of Exempting Notice

16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)

16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)

16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)

16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)

2 Ma;ch 1979 (Gazette of 5 April
1

2 hl/lgargh 1979 (Gazette of 5 April
7

2 March 1979 (Gazette of 5 April
1979) i

2 March 1979 (Gazette of 5 April
1979)

2 March 1979 (Gazette of 5 April
1979

29 March 1984 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 29 March 1984)
2 March 1979 (Gazerte of 5 April
1979)
29 March 1984 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 29 March 1984)
29 March 1984 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 29 March 1984)
16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazetteof 30 March 1978)
16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)
2 I\I'I;\_ll'gh 1979 (Gazette of 5 April

16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)

27 March 1985 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 27 March 1985)

23 November 1984 (Gazette of
29 November 1984)

29 March 1984 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 29 March 1984)

1 May 1984 (Supplement to the
Gazette of 3 May 1984)

29 March 1984 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 3 May 1984)

1 May 1984 (Supplement to the
Gazette of 3 May 1984)

22 December 1984 (Supplement
to the Gazette of 13 Decem-
ber 1984)

22 December 1984 (Supplement
to the Gazette of 13 Decem-
ber 1984)

16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)

16 March 1978 (Supplement to
the Gazette of 30 March 1978)

7 November 1980 (Gazette of 13
November 1980)

7 November 1980 (Gazette of 13
November 1980)

22 December 1984 (Supplement
to the Gazette of 13 Decem-
ber 1984)



