THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SECOND SCHEDULE **EXEMPTIONS CREATED**

Tariff Item

Classes of Goods

Goods imported from and being the produce or manufacture of Australia:

48.07.031 Ex 48.07.159.19L

Printing and writing paper, adhesive, other than self adhesive, as may be determined by the Minister of Customs Photographic dry mounting tissue paper

THIRD SCHEDULE **EXEMPTIONS WITHDRAWN**

	EXEMITIONS WITHDRIVE	
Tariff Item	Classes of Goods	Date of Exempting Notice
07.01.021	Capers and olives, fresh or chilled	16 March 1978 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978)
07.01.031	Onions, fresh or chilled	16 March 1978 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978)
07.01.041	Mushrooms, fresh or chilled	16 March 1978 (Supplement to
07.04.001	Herbs, including mixtures	the Gazette of 30 March 1978) 16 March 1978 (Supplement to the Gazette of 30 March 1978)
08.09.000.05C 08.09.000.09F	Other fruit, fresh (excluding passion fruit)	2 March 1979 (<i>Gazette</i> of 5 April 1979)
12.03.000.09F	Subterranean clover seeds	2 March 1979 (Gazette of 5 April
12.03.000.09G	Other clover seeds	1979) 2 March 1979 (<i>Gazette</i> of 5 April 1979)
12.03.000.11J	Grass seeds	2 March 1979 (<i>Gazette</i> of 5 April 1979)
12.03.000.21F	Other fodder seeds	2 March 1979 (<i>Gazette</i> of 5 April 1979)
12.03.000.39J	Flower seeds other than in retail packs	29 March 1984 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 29 March 1984)
12.03.000.41L	Tree seeds	2 March 1979 (<i>Gazette</i> of 5 April 1979)
12.03.000.58E	Vegetable seeds other than in retail packs	29 March 1984 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 29 March 1984)
12.03.000.69L	Other seeds, fruit and spores, of a kind used for sowing	29 March 1984 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 29 March 1984)
15.03.009	Lard stearin, oleostearin and tallow stearin; lard oil and tallow oil, not emulsified	
15.15.009	or mixed or prepared in any way Spermaceti, crude, pressed or refined, whether or not coloured; insect waxes (other	16 March 1978 (Supplement to
16.03.000.01L	than beeswax), whether or not coloured Fish extracts	the Gazette of 30 March 1978) 2 March 1979 (Gazette of 5 April 1979)
19.07.001	Communion wafers, passover bread	16 March 1978 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978)
20.06.001	Ginger preserved in syrup	27 March 1985 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 27 March 1985)
Ex 21.07.018.01A Ex 21.07.018.41L to	Special food preparations for dietetic purposes, as approved by the Minister of Customs as admissible in terms of Part II of the Customs Tariff	23 November 1984 (Gazette of 29 November 1984)
Ex 21.07.018.51H Ex. 21.07.018.71B		
to Ex 21.07.018.89E		20.16 1 1004 (2
Ex 48.01.121.09D Ex 48.01.129.09E	Dry flong	29 March 1984 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 29 March 1984)
48.07.049.11E	Carbonless copying paper	1 May 1984 (Supplement to the Gazette of 3 May 1984)
48.07.131.02D 48.07.131.08C	Transfer printing paper	29 March 1984 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 3 May 1984)
48.07.151.02E 48.07.159.02F	Filter paper, coated or impregnated	1 May 1984 (Supplement to the Gazette of 3 May 1984)
		

FOURTH SCHEDULE

Goods imported from and being the produce or manufacture of Australia:

07.01.001 07.01.051 07.01.059	Vegetables, fresh or chilled (other than capers, olives, onions and mushrooms), not including tomatoes	22 December 1984 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 13 December 1984)
07.04.002	Dried, dehydrated or evaporated tomatoes, whole, cut, sliced, broken or in pow- der form, not further prepared	22 December 1984 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 13 Decem- ber 1984)
07.04.005 to 07.04.009	Dried, dehydrated or evaporated tomatoes, whole, cut, sliced, broken or in powder, not further prepared: other kinds	16 March 1978 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978)
07.05.031	Other peas	16 March 1978 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 30 March 1978)
08.08.000.01G	Strawberries	7 November 1980 (Gazette of 13 November 1980)
11.02.005	Groats, meal and pellets—other than of wheat, meslin, maize, oats and barley	7 November 1980 (Gazette of 13 November 1980)
12.03.000.32A 12.03.000.52F	Flower and vegetable seeds in retail packs	22 December 1984 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 13 December 1984)